
Overall
Place

Div
Place

Team
# Team Name Team Config Race Division Start

Nav1
(MTB)
CPs

Nav2
(Eagle
Oak)
CP T1 Out T1 Split

Myster
y 1

T2
Split

Nav3
(Scup)

CP T4 In

Nav4
(Paddle

) CP T4 Out
T4

Split

Nav5
(Urban)

CP

Nav6
(MTB-O)

CPs HQ In

Mystery
Challen
ge 2 CP

Nav7
(Lapham

) CPs

Nav8
(Boy's

School)
CP Bike CP

FINISH
---------
Nav3
End

Final
Split

Total
Nav
CPs

Total
Bike
CPs

Total
Myster
y Cps

Overall
Time

Adjustment
s/Deductio

ns
Overal
l CPs

1 1 8hr 3 0 0:43 3 0:00 0 0 0:00 5 8 1 18 6 0 3:19 40 0 4 7:39 0 44

2 2 I'm In Charge of the Map 2 Person Coed 8hr 3 1 1:00 3 0:00 7 0 0:00 5 7 1 12 0 0 16:42 35 0 4 7:42 0 39

3 1 322 Eyes of the World 2 Person Male 8hr Open 3 1 1:59 3 0:00 0 0 0:00 0 8 1 18 1 0 2:47 31 0 4 7:16 0 35

3 1 330 Medicus WRX 2 Person Male 8hr 3 1 1:59 3 0:00 0 0:00 0 8 1 18 1 0 2:47 31 0 4 7:16 0 35

5 3 339 Start slow and taper Solo Male 8hr Open 3 1 1:59 3 0:00 0 0 0:00 0 8 1 11 6 0 16:38 29 0 4 7:38 0 33

6 4 302 In 4th Place 2 Person Male 8hr Open 0:51 3 0:00 3 0 0:00 4 8 1 11 0 0 16:47 29 0 4 7:47 0 33

7 3 338 Rela�ve Success 2 Person Coed 8hr 3 0 0:46 3 0:00 4 0 0:00 4 8 1 7 0 0 16:45 26 0 4 7:45 0 30

8 4 341 Velociki�y Snuggles 3 or 4 Person Coed 8hr Premier 3 1 0:51 3 0:00 5 0 0:00 2 4 1 11 0 0 0:52 26 0 4 7:53 0 30

9 5 329 Inchworms 2 Person Male 8hr 3 6 15:16 3 0:00 5 0 0:00 0 8 1 4 0 0 16:54 26 0 4 7:54 0 30

10 6 8hr 3 1 1:16 3 0:00 4 0 0:00 4 8 1 5 0 0 16:55 25 0 4 7:55 0 29

11 7 337 Street Weasel & Late Arrival 2 Person Male 8hr 3 0 1:01 3 0:00 7 0 0:00 0 4 1 10 0 0 1:41 24 0 4 7:48 0 28

12 8 340 not fast ... just furious 2 Person Male 8hr 15:00 3 0:00 7 0:00 1:18 23 0 4 7:32 0 27

13 9 324 Grivley 2 Person Male 8hr 3 1 1:45 3 0:00 4 0 0:00 5 5 1 3 0 0 16:39 21 0 4 7:39 0 25

14 10 345 2 Girl, 10 Beers 2 Person Female 8hr 3 1 2:59 3 0:00 7 0 0:00 0 4 1 5 0 0 0:40 20 0 4 7:48 0 24

15 11 Disgruntled Pelicans 2 Person Female 8hr 3 0 1:13 3 0:00 2 0 0:00 0 4 1 6 0 0 1:28 15 0 4 7:11 0 19

16 12 Defini�on of Insanity 2 Person Male 8hr 3 0 0:52 3 0:00 4 0 1:07 0 4 1 3 0 0 0:34 14 0 4 7:33 0 18

17 13 346 Adventure Beasts 2 Person Male 8hr 3 6 3:40 3 0:00 6 0 0:00 16:51 15 3 7:51 0 18

18 14 336 Pokemoms 2 Person Female 8hr 3 0 2:28 3 0:00 1 0 0:00 5 4 1 0 0 16:54 13 4 7:54 0 17

19 5 319 Crazy Train 2.0 3 or 4 Person Coed 8hr 3 1 2:22 3 0:00 5 0 0:00 0 4 0 0 0 0 16:20 13 0 3 7:20 0 16

20 15 343 Women of a Certain Age 3 or 4 Person Female 8hr Open 3 0 14:28 3 0:00 1 0:00 5 3 0 0 0 0 16:30 12 0 3 7:30 0 15

21 6 We Got This 2 Person Coed 8hr 3 2 3:24 3 0:00 2 0 0:00 0 0 1 4 0 0 0:56 11 0 4 7:39 0 15

22 7 Hold our beer 2 Person Coed 8hr 3 0 2:15 3 0:00 2 0:00 0 4 1 0 0 0 16:33 9 0 4 7:33 0 13

23 8 Bingo Boingo Bongo 3 or 4 Person Coed 8hr 3 0 2:45 3 0:00 4 0 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 16:34 7 0 3 7:34 0 10

24 9 335 O Brother, Where Art Thou? 2 Person Coed 8hr 3 1 3:00 3 0:00 0 0 0:00 0 0 0 1 0 0 14:39 5 0 3 5:39 0 8

25 10 328 In It Together 2 Person Coed 8hr Premier 2:46 0:00 0:00 17:20 0 0 0 8:20 -20 0

323 Fashionably Late 3 or 4 Person Coed Premier 9:00 AM 9:43 AM 1:20 PM

327 Premier 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

9:00 AM 10:59 AM 1:29 PM

Open 9:00 AM 10:59 AM 1:29 PM

9:00 AM 10:59 AM

9:00 AM 3 0 9:51 AM

Premier 9:00 AM 9:46 AM

9:00 AM 9:51 AM 4:01 PM

Open 9:00 AM 12:16 AM

333 New Lump 3 or 4 Person Male Open 9:00 AM 10:16 AM

Open 9:00 AM 10:01 AM 3:07 PM

Open 9:00 AM 3 0 5 8 3:14 PM 1 0 0 0

Open 9:00 AM 10:45 AM

Open 9:00 AM 11:59 AM 4:08 PM

321 Open 9:00 AM 10:13 AM 2:43 PM 4:11 PM

320 Open 9:00 AM 9:52 AM 1:47 PM 2:54 PM 3:59 PM

Open 9:00 AM 12:40 PM

Open 9:00 AM 11:28 AM

Premier 9:00 AM 11:22 AM

9:00 AM 11:28 PM

342 Premier 9:00 AM 12:24 PM 3:43 PM

325 Premier 9:00 AM 11:15 AM

318 Premier 9:00 AM 11:45 AM

Premier 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

9:00 AM 11:46 AM

4:39 PM

4:42 PM

4:16 PM

4:16 PM

4:38 PM

4:47 PM

4:45 PM

4:53 PM

4:54 PM

4:55 PM

4:48 PM

4:32 PM

4:39 PM

4:48 PM

4:33 PM

4:51 PM

4:54 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:39 PM

4:33 PM

4:34 PM

2:39 PM

5:20 PM


