Overa Place		Team # Team Name	Team Config	Race	Division	Start	Nav1 (MTB) CPs	Nav2 (Eagle Oak) CP	T1 Out	T1 Split	Myster y 1		Nav3 (Scup) CP T	(Pa	Nav4 Paddle) CP	T4 Out	T4 Split	Nav5 (Urban) CP	Nav6 (MTB-O) CPs		Mystery Challen ge 2 CP	Nav7 (Lapham) CPs	Nav8 (Boy's School) CP	Bike CP	FINISH Nav3 End	Final	Total Nav CPs	Bike	Total Myster y Cps		Adjustment s/Deductio ns	Overal I CPs
	1 :	323 Fashionably Late	3 or 4 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	0	9:43 AM	0:43	3	0:00	0		0		0:00	5	8	1:20 PM	1	18	6	0	4:39 PM	3:19	40	0	4	7:39	0	44
	2 :	327 I'm In Charge of the Map	2 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	1	10:00 AM	1:00	3	0:00	7		0		0:00	5	7		1	12	0	0	4:42 PM	16:42	35	0	4	7:42	0	39
	3	322 Eves of the World	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3		10:59 AM	1:59		0:00	0		0		0:00	0	8	1:29 PM	1	18	1		4:16 PM	2:47	31	0	4	7:16	0	35
	3 :	330 Medicus WRX	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3		10:59 AM	1:59	3	0:00	0				0:00	0	8	1:29 PM	1	18	1	0	4:16 PM	2:47	31	0	4	7:16	0	35
	5 3	339 Start slow and taper	Solo Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	1	10:59 AM	1:59	3	0:00	0		0		0:00	0	8		1	11	6	0	4:38 PM	16:38	29	0	4	7:38	0	33
	6 4	302 In 4th Place	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0	9:51 AM	0:51	3	0:00	3		0		0:00	4	8		1	11	0	0	4:47 PM	16:47	29	0	4	7:47	0	33
	7 3	338 Relative Success	2 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	0	9:46 AM	0:46	3	0:00	4		0		0:00	4	8		1	7	0	0	4:45 PM	16:45	26	0	4	7:45	0	30
	8 4	341 Velocikitty Snuggles	3 or 4 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	1	9:51 AM	0:51	3	0:00	5		0		0:00	2	4	4:01 PM	1	11	0	0	4:53 PM	0:52	26	0	4	7:53	0	30
	9 5	329 Inchworms	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	6	12:16 AM	15:16	3	0:00	5		0		0:00	0	8		1	4	0	0	4:54 PM	16:54	26	0	4	7:54	0	30
1	0 6	333 New Lump	3 or 4 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	1	10:16 AM	1:16	3	0:00	4		0		0:00	4	8		1	5	0	0	4:55 PM	16:55	25	0	4	7:55	0	29
1	1 7	337 Street Weasel & Late Arrival	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0	10:01 AM	1:01	3	0:00	7		0		0:00	0	4	3:07 PM	1	10	0	0	4:48 PM	1:41	24	0	4	7:48	0	28
1	2 8	340 not fast just furious	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0		15:00	3	0:00	7				0:00	5	8	3:14 PM	- 1	0	0	0	4:32 PM	1:18	23	0	4	7:32	0	27
1	3 9	324 Grivley	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	1	10:45 AM	1:45	3	0:00	4		0		0:00	5	5		1	3	0	0	4:39 PM	16:39	21	0	4	7:39	0	25
1	4 10	345 2 Girl, 10 Beers	2 Person Female	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	1	11:59 AM	2:59	3	0:00	7		0		0:00	0	4	4:08 PM	1	5	0	0	4:48 PM	0:40	20	0	4	7:48	0	24
1	5 11	321 Disgruntled Pelicans	2 Person Female	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0	10:13 AM	1:13	3	0:00	2		0		0:00	0	4	2:43 PM	1	6	0	0	4:11 PM	1:28	15	0	4	7:11	0	19
1	6 12	320 Definition of Insanity	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0	9:52 AM	0:52	3	0:00	4 1:4	7 PM	0	2:54 PM	1:07	0	4	3:59 PM	1	3	0	0	4:33 PM	0:34	14	0	4	7:33	0	18
1	7 13	346 Adventure Beasts	2 Person Male	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	6	12:40 PM	3:40	3	0:00	6		0		0:00								4:51 PM	16:51	15		3	7:51	0	18
1	8 14	336 Pokemoms	2 Person Female	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0	11:28 AM	2:28	3	0:00	1		0		0:00	5	4		1	0	0		4:54 PM	16:54	13		4	7:54	0	17
1	9 5	319 Crazy Train 2.0	3 or 4 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	1	11:22 AM	2:22	3	0:00	5		0		0:00	0	4		0	0	0	0	4:20 PM	16:20	13	0	3	7:20	0	16
2	0 15	343 Women of a Certain Age	3 or 4 Person Female	8hr	Open	9:00 AM	3	0	11:28 PM	14:28		0:00	1				0:00	5	3		0	0	0	0	4:30 PM	16:30	12	0	3	7:30	0	15
2	1 6	342 We Got This	2 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	2	12:24 PM	3:24	_	0:00	2		0		0:00	0	0	3:43 PM	1	4	0	0	4:39 PM	0:56	11	0	4	7:39	0	15
2	2 7	325 Hold our beer	2 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	0	11:15 AM	2:15	3	0:00	2				0:00	0	4		1	0	0	0	4:33 PM	16:33	9	0	4	7:33	0	13
2	3 8	318 Bingo Boingo Bongo	3 or 4 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	0	11:45 AM	2:45	3	0:00	4		0		0:00	0	0		0	0	0	0	4:34 PM	16:34	7	0	3	7:34	0	10
2	4 9	335 O Brother, Where Art Thou?	2 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM	3	1	12:00 PM	3:00	3	0:00	0		0		0:00	0	0		0	1	0	0	2:39 PM	14:39	5	0	3	5:39	0	8
2	5 10	328 In It Together	2 Person Coed	8hr	Premier	9:00 AM			11:46 AM	2:46		0:00					0:00								5:20 PM	17:20	0	0	0	8:20	-20	0